(443

1] 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10
oarpymna 8110. OTonnenne Ky30Ba
Subgroup 8110. Body Heating
150 1 451A-8110010-b 45 3111 6904 1 1 - Otonurens B coope Heater in assy
2 242210-118 459472 1013 1 1 - Bunt M5x10 Screw M5x10
3 21-8102034 1 1 - Brynka poTtopa Rotor bushing
4 21-8102030-30 1 1 - Potop BeHTUIISITOpA B cOOpE Fan rotor in assy
5 250464-1129 459553 1053 2 2 - laiika M5 Nut M5
6 1/26052/70 459962 6696 2 2 - [aii6a 5 npy>xuHHas 3y6yaTasi c BHyTpeHHUMHU  Spring washer 5 with inner teeth
3yOLIaMu
7 13-8102238 454512 4164 1 1 - JIMCK 2JIEKTPpOABUTATEIS Electric motor disk
8 21-8102232 454312 5776 1 1 - Ipoxknamka aJaeKTpoIBUTaTENSI Electric motor gasket
9 MB5236-3730000 45 4512 4645 1 1 - DJIeKTpoABUTraTeb OTOIUTENS B cOOpe Heater electric motor in assy
10 21-8102078-10 454312 6357 1 1 - DNIEKTPOABUTATEITb C POTOPOM BEHTHIISITOpA Electric motor with fan rotor in assy
B cbope
11 201417-1129 459346 1503 1 1 - Bont M6x14 Bolt M6x14
12 1/06154/70 459962 6216 1 1 - [aii6a 6 npyXuHHast 3y6uaTast ¢ Hapy>XHbIMU Spring washer 6 with outer teeth
3yOLamMu
13 13-8102240 454512 4165 1 1 - IIpoknanka Gasket
14 451A-8110110-20 453111 8668 1 1 - Kpoiiika Koxyxa B coope Housing cover in assy
15 21-3724076-A2 454312 1888 1 1 - IIpoBox B coope Wire in assy
16 21-8102216 454312 5773 1 1 - Ipoxnanka Gasket
150,151 17 252154-112 45 9816 6005 10 10 - [aii6a 6 mpyXuHHas Spring washer 6
18 1/03766,/01 459962 2090 10 10 - Bunt M6x14 Screw M6x14
150 19 451A-8110180-b 453111 3694 1 1 - Koxyx Bo3myxo3abopHuKa B cOope Air intake housing in assy
20 451A-8110188-b 453111 3699 1 1 - [Tpokyanka Koxyxa Bo31yx03a00pHUKa Air intake housing gasket
21 201418-1129 45 9346 1504 4 4 - Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16
22 451A-8110140 453111 3691 1 1 - IMpoxnanka Koxyxa BEHTUIISITOpA Fan shroud gasket
23 21-8102014 454312 5749 1 1 - Koxyx BeHTHISITOpa B cOOpe Fan shroud in assy
24 451A-8110186 45 3111 3698 1 1 - INpoknanka Koxyxa nepeaHsist Fan shroud front gasket
150,151 25 252004-1129 459811 1205 6 6 - [aii6a 6 Washer 6
26 21-8102218 454312 5775 4 4 - Btynka ocHoBaHMs KOpITyca Body base bushing
27 21-8102010-20 454312 5746 1 1 - BenTtunsrop B cobope Fan in assy
28 201416-1129 459346 1502 2 2 - Bont M6x12 Bolt M6x12
151 29 452A-8101036 453111 3540 1 1 - ILnaHT BITyCKHO# KOPOTKUIA Inlet hose, short
30 451A-8110114-10 453111 8610 1 1 - IMpoxnanka KpbIIKI Cover gasket



€Ce

24
25
26

27

451A-8110186
252004-MN29

21-8102218

21-8102010-20

28 201416-M29

1/03766/01
451A-8110180-b

451A-8110188-b

201418-N29
451A-8110140
21-8102014

451A-8110010-b

2 242210-Nn8

3 21-8102034

21-8102030-30

13-8102240

21-3724076-A2
16 21-8102216
17 252154-N2

451A-811011 0-20{

250464-MN29

Puc. 150. Oronnenue Ky3osa (8110)/1
Fig. 150. Body heating (8110)/1

5

6 1/26052/70
7 13-8102238
8 21-8102232
9

M3236-3730000
21-8102078-10

=11 201417-M29

12 1/06154/70




1443

1] 2 3 4 6 7 9 10

151 31 469-8101040 454316 3644 1 1 Hltyuep Union
32 452A-8110046-A 453111 3668 1 1 IInaHr ByCKHOM IIMHHBIIA Inlet hose, long
33 297584-1129 459985 1242 10 10 Jlenra crsixHas Clamp band
34 297575-1129 459952 7211 10 10 LI mmHT XoMyTa Clamp cotter
35 297580-1129 459985 1415 10 10 [pstxka xomyTa Clamp buckle
36 451A-8101036-A 453111 7220 1 1 [InaHr BIyCKHO# KOPOTKUIA Inlet hose, short
37 451A-8101026-01 453111 7501 1 1 Tpy0a BryckHasi B coope Inlet pipe in assy
38 451A-8110030-01 453111 3669 1 1 Tpy0a BbITTyCKHAasT Outlet pipe
39 4511-8110170 453111 4746 2 2 YIIoTHUATEB TPYOOK Pipe seal
40 451A-8110036-A 4531117214 1 1 IIInaHr BRIMYCKHOM M BIYCKHOM CpeaHUIt Outlet and inlet hose, middle
41 451A-8110118-b 4531116917 1 1 [poxnanka TpyboK paguaTopa Radiator pipe liner
42 3151-8101060 454321 1495 1 1 Pamgnartop otoruresns B cbope Heater radiator in assy
43 1120-3710000-A2 457373 5011 1 1 [Mepexmouarensb B cOope Toggle switch in assy
44 451A-8110176 453111 8146 1 1 Koxxyx 3a1uTHBIN TIepeKITiouaTesist Toggle switch boot
45 451A-8110100-20 453111 7454 1 1 Koxyx panuaropa oTonuTesisi B coope Heater radiator case in assy
46 451A-8110098-30 453111 5307 1 1 Koxyx panuaropa B coope Radiator case in assy
47 1/32718/01 459962 2298 3 3 Bunt M4x8 Screw M4x8
48 451A-8110250-20 453111 5312 1 1 3acjaoHKa Koxyxa B coope Case shutter in assy
49 1/26051/70 459962 6691 3 3 [1laii6a 4 npyxxuHHast 3y6uaTas Toothed spring washer 4
50 250462-1129 459553 1052 3 3 ['aiika M4 Nut M4
51 452A-8110103 453111 5351 1 1 VI1oTHUTENb aTpyoKa Branch pipe seal
52 451A-8110264-10 45 3111 5350 1 1 YIUIOTHUTEIb 3aCITOHKHI Shutter seal
53 451A-8110254-b 453111 3705 1 1 Ocb 3aCIOHKHU Shutter axle
54 451A-8110258 453111 3706 1 1 IIpyxuHa ocu 3aCIOHKHU Shutter axle spring
55 258012-1129 459871 1016 1 1 L mauHT 2x12 Cotter 2x12

I'PYIIIIA 82. ITIPUHANJIEXHOCTHU KY30BA
GROUP 82. BODY ACCESSORIES
Moarpynna 8201. 3epkana
Subgroup 8201. Mirrors

152 1 3741-8201009 2 2% 3epKaJio 3agHero Buaa Rear view mirror
2 3741-8201040 2 2% 3epKKaJio 3aJHero Buaa Rear view mirror
3 3741-8201042 1 1* Croiika 3epKaJia 3aJHEro Buja rpasasi Rear view mirror r.h. post



Y43

17 252154-N2

43
44
18
45

18
46
47

48
49
50

51

52
53

54
25

M20-3710000-A2

451A-81101 76—/%
1/03766/01 9 «

451A-8110100-20

1/03766/01

451A-8110098-30
1132718101

451A-8110250-20
1/26051/70
250462-MN29
K c o Z

452A-8110103 ———

7

451A-8110264-10
451A-8110254-b

451A-8110258
252004-MN29

4

i 452A-8101036
30 451A-8110114-10

31 469-8101040

32 452A-8110046-A
33 297584-M29
34 297575-M29

297580-M29
452A-8110046-A

PN EKAODNXK XXRAA

451A-8101036-A
451A-8101026-01

451A-8110030-01
4510-8101170

451A-8110036-A

451A-8110118-b

Puc. 151. Oronnenue Ky3oBa (8110)/2
Fig. 151. Body heating (8110)/2

3151-8101060



9c¢

L[ 2 | 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
152 4 3151-8201130 454321 2908 2 2 2% 2 KpoHilTeiiH 3epKaia 3aaHero Buaa Rear view mirror bracket
5 3151-8201136 454321 2910 2 2 2% 2 Bxutagpiin kpoHmITeitHa 3epkana Mirror bracket liner
6 66-01-8201458 45 4321 1361 2 2 2% 2 [IpyxuHa Spring
7 66-8201456 453116 2640 2 2 2% 2 [ait6a cronopHast Lock washer
8 250514-1129 459553 1059 2 2 2% 2 laitka M 12 Nut M12
9 3741-8201300 1% 3epKaJjio 3aiHero BUa MpaBoe Rear view r.h. mirror
10 3741-8201301 1*! 3epKaJio 3aHEro BUIA JIEBOE Rear view 1.h. mirror
11 252154-1129 4598161005 8 8 8 8 [ait6a 6 mpyXuHHAast Spring washer 6
12 1/09024/21 459346 1006 8 8 8 8 Boar M6x20 Bolt M6x20
13 252004-1129 459811 1206 8 8 8* 8 Llaii6a 6 Washer 6
14 3151-8201134 454321 2909 2 2 2% 2 Hakoragka kpoHuiTeitHa 3epkasa Mirror bracket cover plate
15 4511-8101172 453111 4747 2 2 2 2 3aryika Plug
*  Jlna aBromoowmeit YA3-3909 u YA3-39099
For automobiles YA3-3909 and YA3-39099
*1 Jlnst aBTomobueit YA3-2206 u YA3-22069
For automobiles YA3-2206 and YA3-22069
Ioarpynna 8202. /lepxateinnb (nopyueHb), KPIOUKH JJIs OJ€XK/bI
Subgroup 8202. Grab Handle, Hooks for Clothes
152 16 2206-8207110 4* Kprouox mist onexmast Hook for clothes
17 240618-1113 459622 4016 4* Bunr 4x12 Screw 4x12
18 451/1-8202360 453111 3731 1 1 1 1 [Topydens B coope Hand grip in assy
19 1/33013/01 459962 2801 2 2 2 2 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
20 451A-8202016 453111 3730 12 O06nLI0BKa Moulding
21 1/33015/01 459962 2807 12 Bunt M6x20 Screw M6x20
22 451A-8202012 453111 3728 JlenTa mopy4Hs Hand grip strap
23 451A-8202014-01 453111 8374 0O060104Ka MOPYIHST Hand grip sheath
24 451A-8202010-01 453111 8304 [TopyueHsb B cObope Hand grip in assy
* Ilnst apromobwmst YA3-2206 u YA3-22069
For aotomobile YA3-2206 and YA3-22069
Moarpynna 8203. Ileneasnuna
Subgroup 8203. Ash Tray
152 25 452-8203010 453111 3737 1 1 1 1 [MenenpHMIIA B cOOpe Ash tray in assy





